
 

Learn to Sail 2025 Sailing Times 

    

Day Arrival Time Tide Height Progamme Day 

Sat Oct 11 12:30pm 2.23m Day 1 

Sat Oct 18 11am 0.56m Day 2 

Sat Oct 25 11:30am 2.09m Day 3 

Sat Nov 1 2pm 0.72m day 4 

Sat Nov 8 11:30am 2.33m Day 5 

Sat Nov 15 3pm 0.76m Day 6 

Sat Nov 22 10am 2.1m Regatta Day 1 

Sun Nov 23 10am 2.06m Regatta Day 2 

Sat Nov 29 1pm 0.76m Day  7 

Sun Dec 7 10:30pm for 11:30 
start 2.34m Day 8 

    

From December 21st until the end of the season Junior Learn to Sail 
continues as part of our normal Sunday race progamme.  All who were 
involved in junior sailing are very welcome to attend. See the sailing 
progamme page for information. 

 


